SYLVANIA Luminaires
ValueLED™ Linear High Bay 4A
Application
The ValueLED Linear High Bay luminaires are
environmentally preferable LED alternatives to traditional
linear fluorescent and HID lamps. Offering up to 73% in
energy savings and ideal in place of traditional luminaires or

—— DLC 5.1
—— Suitable for damp location
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V)
Color
Temp. Dimming CRI
Total Fixture
Lumens
(lm) LPW Size DLC Options
62280 LNHIBA4A/090UNVD840/12W/WH 90 120-277 4000K 0-10V >80 12,150 135 11.8" x 24.8" Prm –
62281 LNHIBA4A/090UNVD850/12W/WH 90 120-277 5000K 0-10V >80 12,150 135 11.8" x 24.8" Prm –
62282 LNHIBA4A/130UNVD840/12W/WH 130 120-277 4000K 0-10V >80 17,550 135 11.8" x 24.8" Prm –
62283 LNHIBA4A/130UNVD850/12W/WH 130 120-277 5000K 0-10V >80 17,550 135 11.8" x 24.8" Prm –
62284 LNHIBA4A/165UNVD840/12W/WH 165 120-277 4000K 0-10V >80 22,275 135 11.8" x 24.8" Prm –
62285 LNHIBA4A/165UNVD850/12W/WH 165 120-277 5000K 0-10V >80 22,275 135 11.8" x 24.8" Prm –
62286 LNHIBA4A/220UNVD840/12W/WH 220 120-277 4000K 0-10V >80 29,700 135 14.2" x 24.8" Prm –
62287 LNHIBA4A/220UNVD850/12W/WH 220 120-277 5000K 0-10V >80 29,700 135 14.2" x 24.8" Prm –
62288 LNHIBA4A/300UNVD840/13W/WH 300 120-277 4000K 0-10V >80 40,500 135 15.2" x 35.4" Prm –
62289 LNHIBA4A/300UNVD850/13W/WH 300 120-277 5000K 0-10V >80 40,500 135 15.2" x 35.4" Prm –
62290 LNHIBA4A/110HUVD840/12W/WH 110 277-480 4000K 0-10V >80 14,850 135 11.8" x 24.8" Prm –
62291 LNHIBA4A/110HUVD850/12W/WH 110 277-480 5000K 0-10V >80 14,850 135 11.8" x 24.8" Prm –
62292 LNHIBA4A/165HUVD840/12W/WH 165 277-480 4000K 0-10V >80 22,275 135 12.8" x 24.8" Prm –
62293 LNHIBA4A/165HUVD850/12W/WH 165 277-480 5000K 0-10V >80 22,275 135 12.8" x 24.8" Prm –
62294 LNHIBA4A/220HUVD840/12W/WH 220 277-480 4000K 0-10V >80 29,700 135 15.2" x 24.8" Prm –
62295 LNHIBA4A/220HUVD850/12W/WH 220 277-480 5000K 0-10V >80 29,700 135 15.2" x 24.8" Prm –
62296 LNHIBA4A/320HUVD840/13W/WH 320 277-480 4000K 0-10V >80 43,200 135 15.2" x 35.4" Prm –
62297 LNHIBA4A/320HUVD850/13W/WH 320 277-480 5000K 0-10V >80 43,200 135 15.2" x 35.4" Prm –
65722 LNHIBA4A/090UNVD840/12W/WH/E 90 120-277 4000K 0-10V >80 12,150 135 11.8" x 24.8" Prm Emergency Battery Back-up
65723 LNHIBA4A/090UNVD850/12W/WH/E 90 120-277 5000K 0-10V >80 12,150 135 11.8" x 24.8" Prm Emergency Battery Back-up
65724 LNHIBA4A/130UNVD840/12W/WH/E 130 120-277 4000K 0-10V >80 17,550 135 11.8" x 24.8" Prm Emergency Battery Back-up
65725 LNHIBA4A/130UNVD850/12W/WH/E 130 120-277 5000K 0-10V >80 17,550 135 11.8" x 24.8" Prm Emergency Battery Back-up
65726 LNHIBA4A/165UNVD840/12W/WH/E 165 120-277 4000K 0-10V >80 22,275 135 11.8" x 24.8" Prm Emergency Battery Back-up
65727 LNHIBA4A/165UNVD850/12W/WH/E 165 120-277 5000K 0-10V >80 22,275 135 11.8" x 24.8" Prm Emergency Battery Back-up
65728 LNHIBA4A/220UNVD840/12W/WH/E 220 120-277 4000K 0-10V >80 29,700 135 14.2" x 24.8" Prm Emergency Battery Back-up
65729 LNHIBA4A/220UNVD850/12W/WH/E 220 120-277 5000K 0-10V >80 29,700 135 14.2" x 24.8" Prm Emergency Battery Back-up
65730 LNHIBA4A/300UNVD840/13W/WH/E 300 120-277 4000K 0-10V >80 40,500 135 15.2" x 35.4" Prm Emergency Battery Back-up
65731 LNHIBA4A/300UNVD850/13W/WH/E 300 120-277 5000K 0-10V >80 40,500 135 15.2" x 35.4" Prm Emergency Battery Back-up
Ordering Guide
LNHIBA 4A / XXX UNV 8 XX / XX W / WH / XX
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage CRI Color Temp Dimensions Distribution Color/Finish Options
LNHIBA = Linear
High Bay
4A = Generation 4A 90= 90W
110 = 110W
130 = 130W
165 = 165W
220 = 220W
300 = 300W
320 = 320W
UNV = 120-277V
HUV = 277-480V
8 = >80 40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
12 = 1'X2'
13 = 1'X3'
W = Wide
distribution
WH = White D = Daylight/Motion Sensor
E = Emergency Battery
Back-Up
DE = Daylight/Motion Sensor
+ Emergency Battery
Back-Up
11.8
(300)
2.1
(53)
11.2
(284)
13.6
(346)
14.2
(360)
15.2
(385)
14.5
(369)
24.8 (630)
23.5 (598)
90-165W
220W
300-320W
1.9
(48)
1.9
(48)
24.8 (630)
23.5 (598)
35.4 (900)
34.2 (868)
UNV: 90W, 130W, 165W
HUV: 110W, 165W
UNV: 220W
HUV: 220W
UNV: 300W
HUV: 320W
Physical Information
Description